

## Vendor Application for <u>Cordele, GA</u> 100 Mile Peanut Pickin' Yard Sale

Date: Saturday, October 8, 2022 8:00 AM until 4:00 PM

You must provide your own tent, table(s) and chair(s).

Please note: The 100 PPYS will be following all CDC, State & Local Guidelines

(Individual / Organization/ Business Name)  (Mailing Address, City, State, Zip)		
On-site contact person and co	ell phone number during event	
EASE READ THESE STATE	MENTS AND INITIAL IN EACH BOX BELO	 OW:
I/We are applying to pa Tamala Mathis (229-27	rticipate in the annual 100 Mile Pean 3-1668), <u>Mike Fraser's Auto Repair</u> ,	rut Pickin' Yard Sale at the <u>Cordele Farmers Market</u> / /Renee Fraser (229-273-4531 or <u>Cordele VFW</u> /Mike contact the individual at the location you are interested
	nformation, feel free to call the Corde	
•	oplication to be considered for a space went will take place rain or shine, and	or to be designated an official site location.  that there will be no refunds.
understand that <b>NO</b> clo produced or sold at this	thing or other items bearing the officevent. Setup and locations are limited and locations are limited and locations will be travers will be travers.	8:00 AM until 4:00 PM Saturday, October 8, 2022. I cial 100 Mile Peanut Pickin' Yard Sale logo are to be and will be on a first-come, first-serve basis. Please try reling a great distance to shop and may not arrive in

We encourage antiques, jewelry, crafts, furniture, farm equipment; nearly everything! You are allowed to sell prepackaged food items, drinks, baked goods and boiled peanuts.

If you are going to be located out in the county, we suggest that you utilize areas that will be hosting cluster sales as these will be planned on the route, and will be listed in advertising. These cluster sales will encourage more people to stop and browse your wares.

The 100 Mile Peanut Pickin Yard Sale committee or the Cordele-Crisp Chamber of Commerce Cordele Farmers Market, Mike Fraser's Auto Repair nor Cordele VFW **WILL NOT** be held responsible for any incidents or accidents that may occur. Application fees are NON-REFUNDABLE. Set up time will be Saturday morning 6:00 AM until 7:30 AM. Sale begins promptly at 8:00 AM the day of the event

Because this is an annual event, your participation in this year's event will give you the right of first choice in next year's event. It is anticipated that this event will grow in size and prosperity for those participating in the years to come. Thank you for your interest in this event!